

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9004/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2005 in ITR No. 26/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

C.I.T. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASANT LAL Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prerna, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner has to disclose the position of dasti service issued in their favour before 04.10.2007.

List the matter on 04.10.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar